
May 2025
IB Exam Schedule 

Date Subject Exam Start Exam End 
Friday, April 25, 2025 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
Monday, April 28, 2025 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Monday, May 05, 2025 1:00 PM 3:30 PM
Tuesday, May 06, 2025 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Tuesday, May 06, 2025 1:00 PM 3:15 PM
Wednesday, May 07, 2025 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Wednesday, May 07, 2025 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday, May 08, 2025 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Thursday, May 08, 2025 1:00 PM 3:15 PM
Friday, May 09, 2025 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Monday, May 12, 2025 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 1:00 PM 3:15 PM
Thursday, May 15, 2025 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Thursday, May 15, 2025 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
Friday, May 16, 2025 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 1:00 PM 3:15 PM
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

ART HISTORY SL
ART HISTORY SL
HISTORY AMERICAS HL
HISTORY AMERICAS HL
CHINESE B - MANDARIN SL
CHINESE B - MANDARIN SL
PSYCHOLOGY SL
PSYCHOLOGY SL
ENGLISH A: LITERATURE HL
ENGLISH A: LITERATURE HL
BIOLOGY HL
BIOLOGY HL
SPANISH B SL
SPANISH B SL
MATHEMATICS A&A SL
MATHEMATICS A&A SL
FRENCH B SL
FRENCH B SL

All tests will take place in V-08 
Students - please arrive to your scheduled test 30 minutes prior to test time


